
Fee Structure for the session: 2023-24 

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 

Admission Fee 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

Annual Fee 
Activity fee 

MONTHLY CHARGES 

ClassesIto V 
Tuition Fee 
Development Fee 
E-Classes 

Classes VI to VI 
Tuition Fee 
Development Fee 
E-Classes 

Classes DX to X 
Tuition Fee 

Development Fee 

Classes XI to XII 
Tuition Fee 
Development Fee 
Computer Fee 
Science Fee 
Physical Education 

2023-24 

200 

6000 
2500 

3370 
500 
150 

3530 
525 
185 

4050 
590 

4800 
660 
800 
620 
440 
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