## Fee Structure for the session : 2023-24

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	2023-24
Admission Fee	200
ANNUAL CHARGES	
Annual Fee	6000
Activity fee	2500
MONTHLY CHARGES	
<u>Classes I to V</u>	
Tuition Fee	3370
Development Fee	500
E-Classes	150
Classes VI to VIII	
Tuition Fee	3530
Development Fee	525
E-Classes	185
Classes IX to X	4050
Tuition Fee	4050
Development Fee	590
Classes XI to XII	
Tuition Fee	4800
Development Fee	660
Computer Fee	800
Science Fee	620
Physical Education	440